Excellent Standard 8 SCT: 71 Yards: 178

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result

08009 Moira Sandra Hayes NQ

Excellent Standard 12 SCT: 66 Yards: 178

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
12009 Summer Conni Sokolouski NQ
08010 Savvy Annelise Allan NQ

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 184

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result

16038 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 61 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
20054 Petey Andrea Wieland NQ
20022 Vista Shelley Nichols NQ
20041 Indy Connie Schueller NQ
20026 Libby Lou Sarah Gaalswyk ABS
16060 Veggie Robin Brown ABS

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 189

Score

0

Score

Score

Score

ABS

ABS

Time

55.64

Time R

0 1

Time R

Time

33.87

38.11

56.59

R W

1

1

F T E Verified

1

o

o

o

0

E Verified
X
X

E Verified
X

T E Verified

0

0

0



Place Armband

24016

Masters Standard

Place Armband
1 08003
2 08013

Masters Standard

Place Armband
1 12029
2 12120
12021
12014
12012

Masters Standard

Dog Name Handler
Bronx Nancy Smolensky
8 SCT: 71 Yards: 178
Dog Name Handler
Ben B.A. Breese
Paige Susan Gahan
12 SCT: 66 Yards: 178
Dog Name Handler
Callie Jodi Laubersheimer
Rooney Denise Nord
Punky Deb Potz
Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz
Murphy Jeanette Klugherz
16 SCT: 65 Yards: 184
Handler

Place Armband Dog Name

1 16023 SnapDragon
2 16025 Ruby

3 16063 MeMe

4 16030 Josephine

Melissa Torgerson

Joanne Steinbach

Kathy Patregnani

Tim Damgaard

Result

NQ

Result

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Score

0

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

59.65 0

Time

37.91

40.14

Time

35.96

50.97

41.86

49.14

50.94

Time

30.77

33.28

36.06

38.47

T

E

R W F T E Verified

F T E Verified

E Verified

S 8 8 8

Verified



Place

Armband

16059

16035

16037

16006

16042

16021

16036

16057

16058

16052

16012

16024

Dog Name

Butter

Parker

Brioche

Blink

Rusty

Binx

Black Jax

Touche

Vibe

Pebbles

Beatle

Frannie

Masters Standard 20

Place

Armband

20165

20017

20003

20077

20062

Dog Name

‘Cuse

Fi

Rave

Steffi

M-E!

Handler

Steven Mitzel

Judy Lunde

Linnea Gulstad

Sue Kothe

Beth Glommen

Alice Holm

Lori Waltonen

Debbie Brink

Robin Brown

Brittany Child

Sandra Kott

Jan Baker

SCT: 61 Yards: 189

Handler

Nancy Smolensky

Lawrence G Cross

Sue Kothe

Rene' Hartmann

Karen Derr

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Time

41.09

45.12

46.4

48.21

51.26

38.87

54.33

58.27

59.56

Time

30.26

32.04

37.86

39.29

40.05

T

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8 808G

Verified

S 8 8 8



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20009 Yikes Tiffani Flaws Q 100 4087 0 0 0 O
20072 Grouse Sarah Zumpf Q 100 4324 0 0 0 O
20056 Emmi Kathleen Forsythe Q 100 4341 0 0 0 O
20038 Twizzle Cheryl Loose Q 100 4462 0 0 0 O
20021 Rosa Mary Bente Q 100 4464 0 0 0 O
20016 Fozzie William Schafer Q 100 4706 0 0 0 O
20027 Lyric Deanna Levenhagen NQ E 0 2 0 00 X
20020 Hero Shelley Nichols NQ 0 3345 0 0 1 O
20001 Apollo Alyssa Teh NQ 0 3385 0 0 1 O
20028 Jock Toni Osojnicki NQ 0 3507 0 0 1 O
20004 Rae Rebecca Eckert NQ 0 3888 1 1 0 0
20037 Fly Ann Decker NQ 0 4218 0 0 10
20051 Elan Rosemary Sexton NQ 0 4335 0 0 1 O
20012 Roadie John Crone NQ 0 4702 1 0 10
20013 Polly Sandra Kott NQ 0 5162 0 0 1 O
20014 Bailey Catherine Fiebiger NQ 0 6161 1 2 2 0
20116 Willow Catherine Fiebiger NQ 0 6264 1 3 0 O

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 189



Place Armband
1 24009
2 24005
3 24010
4 24106

24003
24001
24008
24017
24019
24015

Excellent Standard

Place

08021

Excellent Standard

Place Armband

12023

Excellent Standard

Armband

Dog Name

Athena

Charli

Paisley

Harry Monster

Roger

Sefior Jorge

Zim

Jameson

Fiain

Scorch

Dog Name

Dylan

Dog Name

Ghost

8 Preferred

12 Preferred

20 Preferred

Handler Result  Score Time
Diane Gorman Q 100 34.49
Rendina McFadden Q 100 37.12
Susan Goetzke Q 100 3845
Andrea Bixby Q 100 40.2
Andrea Bixby Q 100  43.05
Andrea Bixby Q 100 44.2
Ann Decker Q 100 45.66
Mary Millette Q 100 50.64
Sarah Zumpf NQ E 0
Renee White NQ 0 31.66
SCT: 71 Yards: 178
Handler Result Score Time
Greta Fiskum NQ 0 49.68
SCT: 67 Yards: 178
Handler Result Score Time
Linnea Gulstad NQ 0 59.29
SCT: 70 Yards: 189

o

T E

:

Verified

X
S 8 8 8 8 8

<

T E Verified

:

T E Verified

:



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20011 Hudson Dennis Pearson Q 100 4478 0 0 0 O

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 76 Yards: 178

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 04009 Yoshi Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 5614 0 0 0 O
04002 Stone Melissa Torgerson NQ 0 4932 1 0 0 O
04008 Willow Lisa Nawrocki NQ 0 5209 1 0 0 O
04006 Chewie Lisa Nawrocki NQ 0 66.08 1 1 1 0
04001 Jasper Jelene Drayna-Michaels NQ 0 7836 0 0 0 O
04005 Luna Melissa Torgerson NQ 0 8733 2 1 1 O

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 178

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08014 Timmie Jenny Zimmerman Q 100 5783 0 0 0 O
2 08020 Charlie Judy Regenscheid Q 100 6799 0 0 0 O
08022 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ 0 0 31 1 0
08007 Aggie Connie Schueller NQ 0 5378 2 1 0 O
08001 Spice Sue Malicki NQ 0 5834 2 1 1 O

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 67 Yards: 178



Place Armband

1 12001
2 16009
12024

Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 16022

2 16028

3 16051

4 16041

16014

16056

16020

20063

16001

16044

16054

16013

Masters Standard

Dog Name

IKEA

Sparky

Gummy Bear

Dog Name

Jedi

Jazzy

Kylo

Free-Beer

Bear

Laser

Crozby

Harley

Sally

Pose

Keen

Cooper

16 Preferred

20 Preferred

Handler

Michael Teh

Michael Rimstad

Linnea Gulstad

SCT: 64

Handler

Joanne Steinbach

Richard A. Loose

Lindsay Dierkes

Mike Carlier

William Schafer

Marjana Callery

Sarah Gaalswyk

Heather Hafner

Lorrie Oneal

Nancy Gagliardi Little

Marjana Callery

Carol Pearson

SCT: 70

Result

Q

Q

NQ

Yards: 184

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Yards: 189

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time

31.94

32.45

61.27

Time

33.49

42.41

46.59

47.69

48.2

52.56

45.53

45.64

47.81

72.18

80.07

T

T E Verified

0

E

Verified

(< N < I < B < NN < B < BN < BN < NN < BON < I <



Place Armband

1 20079
2 20067
20010
20049

Dog Name

Tark

Pearl

Circa

Libby

Handler

Rene' Hartmann

Jennifer Czech-Collins

Cathy McKeon

Shellie Marvin

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Score

100

100

Time

33.19

56.89

57.74

T

E

Verified



Premier Standard 12 SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12120 = Rooney Denise Nord Q 100 5581 0 0 0 O
12029 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer NQ 0 5237 1 1 00

Premier Standard 16 SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

0

o

1 16036 Black Jax Lori Waltonen Q 100 466 0 O

Premier Standard 20 SCT: 55

Place Armband Dog Name  Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20016 Fozzie William Schafer Q 100 5091 0 0 0 O
20017 Fi Lawrence G Cross NQ E 0 01 00 X
20054 Petey Andrea Wieland NQ 0 4098 0 2 0 O
20025 Ducky Sarah Gaalswyk ABS ABS
20055 Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little ABS ABS

Premier Standard 24 SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 24001 & Sefior Jorge Andrea Bixby Q 100 4702 0 0 0 O
24003 Roger Andrea Bixby NQ E 0 01 00 X

24015 Scorch Renee White NQ E o o0 10 X



Premier Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 65
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
16009 Sparky Michael Rimstad

Premier Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 60
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
1 16014 4 Bear William Schafer
20009 Yikes Tiffani Flaws

Premier Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 65
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
1 20067 & Pearl Jennifer Czech-Collins
20018 Spirit Carla Scott

Result

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

Score

0

Score

100

Score

100

0

Time

40.71

Time

53.53

52.77

Time

5754 0 0 0 O

64.41

E Verified

W F T

E Verified

W F T

R W F T E Verified

1 2 00



