

Excellent Standard 8 SCT: 71 Yards: 178

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08009	Moira	Sandra Hayes	NQ	0	55.64	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 12 SCT: 66 Yards: 178

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12009	Summer	Conni Sokolouski	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08010	Savvy	Annelise Allan	NQ	E	0	1	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 184

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16038	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 61 Yards: 189

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20054	Petey	Andrea Wieland	NQ	0	33.87	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20022	Vista	Shelley Nichols	NQ	0	38.11	1	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20041	Indy	Connie Schueller	NQ	0	56.59	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20026	Libby Lou	Sarah Gaalswyk	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16060	Veggie	Robin Brown	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 189

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24016	Bronx	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	59.65	0	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 SCT: 71 Yards: 178

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08003	Ben	B.A. Breese	Q	100	37.91	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08013	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	40.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 66 Yards: 178

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12029	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	100	35.96	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12120	Rooney	Denise Nord	Q	100	50.97	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12021	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	0	41.86	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12014	Phoebe	Jeanette Klugherz	NQ	0	49.14	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12012	Murphy	Jeanette Klugherz	NQ	0	50.94	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 184

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16023	SnapDragon	Melissa Torgerson	Q	100	30.77	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16025	Ruby	Joanne Steinbach	Q	100	33.28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16063	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	Q	100	36.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16030	Josephine	Tim Damgaard	Q	100	38.47	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16059	Butter	Steven Mitzel	Q	100	41.09	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16035	Parker	Judy Lunde	Q	100	45.12	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16037	Brioche	Linnea Gulstad	Q	100	46.4	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16006	Blink	Sue Kothe	Q	100	48.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16042	Rusty	Beth Glommen	Q	100	51.26	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16021	Binx	Alice Holm	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16036	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	NQ	E	0	0	0	2	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16057	Touche	Debbie Brink	NQ	E	0	0	2	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16058	Vibe	Robin Brown	NQ	0	38.87	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16052	Pebbles	Brittany Child	NQ	0	54.33	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16012	Beatle	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	58.27	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16024	Frannie	Jan Baker	NQ	0	59.56	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 SCT: 61 Yards: 189

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20165	'Cuse	Nancy Smolensky	Q	100	30.26	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20017	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	Q	100	32.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20003	Rave	Sue Kothe	Q	100	37.86	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20077	Steffi	Rene' Hartmann	Q	100	39.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20062	M-E!	Karen Derr	Q	100	40.05	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20009	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	Q	100	40.87	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20072	Grouse	Sarah Zumpf	Q	100	43.24	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20056	Emmi	Kathleen Forsythe	Q	100	43.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20038	Twizzle	Cheryl Loose	Q	100	44.62	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20021	Rosa	Mary Bente	Q	100	44.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20016	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	100	47.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20027	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	E	0	2	0	0	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20020	Hero	Shelley Nichols	NQ	0	33.45	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	NQ	0	33.85	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20028	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	NQ	0	35.07	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Rae	Rebecca Eckert	NQ	0	38.88	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20037	Fly	Ann Decker	NQ	0	42.18	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20051	Elan	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	43.35	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20012	Roadie	John Crone	NQ	0	47.02	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20013	Polly	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	51.62	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20014	Bailey	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	61.61	1	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20116	Willow	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	62.64	1	3	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 189

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24009	Athena	Diane Gorman	Q	100	34.49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24005	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	100	37.12	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24010	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	Q	100	38.45	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24106	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	40.2	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24003	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	43.05	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24001	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	44.2	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	100	45.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24017	Jameson	Mary Millette	Q	100	50.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24019	Fiain	Sarah Zumpf	NQ	E	0	1	1	1	0	✕	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24015	Scorch	Renee White	NQ	0	31.66	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 178

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08021	Dylan	Greta Fiskum	NQ	0	49.68	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 67 Yards: 178

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12023	Ghost	Linnea Gulstad	NQ	0	59.29	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 189

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20011	Hudson	Dennis Pearson	Q	100	44.78	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 76 Yards: 178

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04009	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	56.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04002	Stone	Melissa Torgerson	NQ	0	49.32	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04008	Willow	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	0	52.09	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04006	Chewie	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	0	66.08	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04001	Jasper	Jelene Drayna-Michaels	NQ	0	78.36	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04005	Luna	Melissa Torgerson	NQ	0	87.33	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 178

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08014	Timmie	Jenny Zimmerman	Q	100	57.83	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08020	Charlie	Judy Regenscheid	Q	100	67.99	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08022	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	0	0	3	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08007	Aggie	Connie Schueller	NQ	0	53.78	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08001	Spice	Sue Malicki	NQ	0	58.34	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 67 Yards: 178

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12001	IKEA	Michael Teh	Q	100	31.94	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16009	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	32.45	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12024	Gummy Bear	Linnea Gulstad	NQ	0	61.27	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 64 Yards: 184

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16022	Jedi	Joanne Steinbach	Q	100	33.49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16028	Jazzy	Richard A. Loose	Q	100	42.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16051	Kylo	Lindsay Dierkes	Q	100	46.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16041	Free-Beer	Mike Carlier	Q	100	47.69	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16014	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	48.2	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16056	Laser	Marjana Callery	Q	100	52.56	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16020	Crozby	Sarah Gaalswyk	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20063	Harley	Heather Hafner	NQ	0	45.53	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16001	Sally	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	0	45.64	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16044	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	47.81	1	3	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16054	Keen	Marjana Callery	NQ	0	72.18	0	3	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16013	Cooper	Carol Pearson	NQ	0	80.07	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 189

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20079	Tark	Rene' Hartmann	Q	100	33.19	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20067	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	Q	100	56.89	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20010	Circa	Cathy McKeon	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20049	Libby	Shellie Marvin	NQ	0	57.74	1	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 12 SCT: 65

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12120 🏆	Rooney	Denise Nord	Q	100	55.81	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12029	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	NQ	0	52.37	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 16 SCT: 60

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16036	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	100	46.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 20 SCT: 55

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20016 🏆	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	100	50.91	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20017	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20054	Petey	Andrea Wieland	NQ	0	40.98	0	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Ducky	Sarah Gaalswyk	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20055	Vici	Nancy Gagliardi Little	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 24 SCT: 60

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24001 🏆	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	47.02	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24003	Roger	Andrea Bixby	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24015	Scorch	Renee White	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 65

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16009	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	NQ	0	40.71	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 60

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16014 🏆	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	53.53	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20009	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	0	52.77	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 65

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20067 🏆	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	Q	100	57.54	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20018	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	0	64.41	1	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>